
Service Provider Name Phone Email
A-1 Backflow Service 209-607-7383 a-1backflowservice@comcast.net
AAA Backflow Prevention Svcs 209-931-5253 aaabackflow@comcast.net
Action Plumbing 209-525-8142 office.actionplumbing@gmail.com
Aldrich Backflow Services 209-596-2805 aldrichbackflow@gmail.com
B & B Backflow Service 209-456-6031 brad120@verizon.net
Bay and Valley Backflow Services 831-801-3893 bvbackflow@gmail.com
City Certified Backflow Prevention 209-634-7766 citycertifiedbackflow@gmail.com
Dan Ely Backflow Services 209-678-7024 dely.backflow@hotmail.com
Jorgensen Company 209-529-0835 rsabala@jorgensenco.com
Kelly's Backflow Services 209-920-3453 kbsbackflow@gmail.com
Larry's Backflow Prevention 209-404-3433 larrysbackflow@outlook.com
M&M BACKFLOW 209-769-2974 mjwolf1017@gmail.com
MK Backflow Services 209-409-4294 mkbackflowservices@gmail.com
Mountain Valley Environmental 209-742-2626 backflow@mvenvironmental.com
Paul Hampton 209-470-7823 phampton@caltel.com
Quality Service, Inc. 209-838-7842 anoland@qualityserviceinc.net
Robertson Backflow 831-239-9155 robertsonsbackflow@yahoo.com
Romero Landscaping & Irrigation 209-639-7017 rene@romerolandscapes.com
Sameday Backflow Service 209-986-3569 service@samedaybackflow.org
Stead Backflow Prevention 800-640-5171 steadbackflow@gmail.com
Tackett's Backflow Service 209-605-8669 tackettsbackflowtesting@gmail.com
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